

Caroline Dean

Associate
Birmingham | 205.250.8302 | cdean@bakerdonelson.com

Caroline Dean focuses her practice on litigation matters across various industries.

Caroline is an associate located in the Firm's Birmingham office and a member of the Advocacy Department.

During law school, Caroline worked as a summer associate for Baker Donelson and clerked for Chief Judge L. Scott Coogler of the U.S. District Court for the Northern District of Alabama.

Before embarking on her legal career, Caroline served as a Fulbright Scholar in Ourense, Galicia, Spain. She worked as an English teaching assistant, preparing lesson plans and teaching English to elementary school students, while also serving as a cultural ambassador for the U.S. Department of State in the Ourense community.



Professional Honors & Activities

Fellow – The Blackburn Institute at The University of Alabama

Speaking Engagements

 Moderator – "Juvenile Justice 101: How Alabama's System Works and How You Can Help," The Blackburn Institute's Annual Symposium (August 2024)

Education

- University of Alabama School of Law, J.D., 2023, cum laude
 - Senior Editor Alabama Law Review
 - Recipient Order of the Samaritan
 - Member Bench and Bar Legal Honor Society
- University of Alabama, B.A., 2020, summa cum laude



Admissions

- Alabama, 2024
- U.S. District Court for the Middle District of Alabama, 2024
- U.S. District Court for the Northern District of Alabama, 2024
- U.S. District Court for the Southern District of Alabama, 2024